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
Lot Size: 0.57 Acres (Other) X St: Ocean Avenue
Elem: Carmel River Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Remarks: "Green Gates" Wonderful surprise awaits you behind the Green Gates. Approach the house on 
your brick driveway. This warm inviting single level home of 3000+ sq. ft. is a great example of attention 
to detail and pride of ownership. The grounds have been freshly landscaped. The interior of the home 
has three or four bedrooms, depending on your wishes. The kitchen has expansive counter space, two 
new dishwashers and a new Subzero refrigerator, plus a sweet breakfast area with its own window seat 
and bay window. The living room has vaulted ceilings, a stone fireplace with new mantle and even a 
cozy nook for reading. The family room has its own fireplace and French doors that open onto a brick 
patio and sunny yard. The master suite is at the back of the house with it's own bath and walk-in 
closet. There is even a generator to keep you comfortable if the lights go out and a recent new roof to 
keep you dry.

6175 Brookdale, Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,299,999 Status: Sold
Beds: 5 Sale Price:$1,285,000 MLS#: ML81580474
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:04/15/2016 DOM: 232
SqFt: 2,692 SqFt (Other) COE Date:01/12/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.97 Acres (Other) X St:
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION, you've read about NOW experience IT first hand. Alluring 
Brookdale Drive neighborhood. THIS completely renovated Carmel home. 3 bd/ 2ba plus 2 bd/1ba guest 
quarters. All new kitchen, granite counters,new cabinets, bosch appliances, hardwood floors, marble 
baths and new comp roof with insulation. Property is situated on 1 acre vinyl fenced yard, this ideal 
location in carmel school district ,near All Saints school , etc, , close to downtown Carmel,Barnyard & 
Crossroads shopping and yet only 2 miles into Carmel Valley. Country living at its best, yet still in the 
Burbs! On a nice corner iot,suitable for horses and plenty of room to add on , either now or the future



24740 Lower Trail, Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,349,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$1,275,000 MLS#: ML81595819
Baths (F/P): 4 (3/1) List Date:07/18/2016 DOM: 148
SqFt: 3,168 SqFt (Other) COE Date:01/17/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.10 Acres (Other) X St: Upper Trail
Elem: Carmel River Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Remarks: BUY THE VIEW OF A LIFETIME AT A VALUE PRICE! CARMEL SCHOOL DISTRICT. JUST REDUCED 
$141,000. This spacious 4 BR/ 3.5 BA home graciously blends large living spaces with soaring views of 
the Pacific Ocean and Point Lobos from nearly every room. Featuring European styling with a 
contemporary flare, a spacious living room, a beautiful kitchen with Viking range, granite counters, 
dining and breakfast rooms, solarium and large rear view deck on main floor. The Master bedroom is 
upstairs with enormous views as well plus a 2nd bedroom and office. Downstairs are 2 additional 
bedrooms, a family room/office and wine cellar OR a guest apartment with separate entrance. Centrally 
located with easy access to downtown Carmel's shops, restaurants and Carmel's pristine beach, this 
home is truly beautiful and represents TREMENDOUS VALUE.

24555 Camino Del Monte, Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,295,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$1,262,510 MLS#: ML81615071
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:09/19/2016 DOM: 60
SqFt: 1,933 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:01/13/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.24 Acres (Other) X St: Guadalupe
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Grace and character describe this charming Monterey Colonial residence. Spacious rooms and 
high beamed ceilings offer a pleasing and comfortable lifestyle. Abundant windows open to outdoor 
patios and grounds. The over sized kitchen is light and bright with adjoining breakfast room. Well 
located in Carmel Woods with 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths and 2 car garage.
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
concrete. 2nd bathroom with solar tube and shower. Indoor laundry between bedrooms. 1 car garage 
with sheet rock finished walls. Newer interior/exterior paint, double ply roofing, crown molding 
throughout and upgrades galore make this property shine.

241 Del Mesa Carmel, Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Condominium List Price:$780,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$725,000 MLS#: ML81627539
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:10/06/2016 DOM: 47
SqFt: 1,469 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:01/03/2017 HOA Fee: $1,328
Lot Size: 0.03 Acres (Other) X St: Carmel Valley 

Road
Elem: Carmel River Elementary / Carmel Unified
High: Carmel High / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Warmth and Welcome describe this exceptional home with 2 bedrooms, 2 baths and den 
complete with built-in bar. Recently updated and with a sunny eastern exposure, this inviting "B" unit 
with vaulted living room ceiling is full of light. "Pop-outs" in the dining area, den and both bedrooms add 
to the square footage. Beautiful hardwood floors, a garden window in the kitchen, W/D, skylights, 
updated lighting, lots of storage -- all newly painted -- make for easy living... and it's move-in ready! 
And no steps provides easy access. With Club House, Pool House, elegantly landscaped common areas 
and more, amenities abound. Del Mesa Carmel, Carmel's premier 55+ community, is situated on 340 
acres of prime real estate overlooking the hills of Carmel Valley just a few miles east of Carmel-by-the-
Sea. Enjoy the exceptional Lifestyle the Monterey Peninsula has to offer. Welcome Home to Del Mesa 
Carmel!

122 Hacienda Carmel, Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Condominium List Price:$539,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$533,000 MLS#: ML81633459
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:12/07/2016 DOM: 0
SqFt: 1,189 SqFt (Other) COE Date:01/30/2017 HOA Fee: $957
Lot Size: 0.04 Acres (Tax) X St: CV Road & Via 

Mallorca
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Extended two-bedroom, two-bath 1189-sq-ft. end unit with fireplace. Very convenient to the 
Casa Central and parking. This unit has an oversized patio measuring 1174-sq.-ft. and both bathrooms 
have Toto Toilets.

16 Hacienda Carmel, Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Condominium List Price:$395,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 1 Sale Price:$383,000 MLS#: ML81627663
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date:10/07/2016 DOM: 42
SqFt: 679 SqFt (Other) COE Date:01/05/2017 HOA Fee: $694
Lot Size: 0.02 Acres (Tax) X St: Via Mallorca/CV 

Road
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Totally remodeled one bed, one bath unit. Open concept, with new kitchen and new bathroom 
with a large walk-in shower and heated towel bar. All new appliances including Electrolux dishwasher 
and new gas line for stove. Beautiful bamboo engineered wood flooring and tiled patio. All the windows 
and sliding door have been replaced with double panes. Light and bright with skylight and solar tube. 
Great attention to detail right down to the water feature in the patio makes this unit very special!

274 Hacienda Carmel, Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Condominium List Price:$359,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 1 Sale Price:$350,000 MLS#: ML81594613
Baths (F/P): 1 (1/0) List Date:07/11/2016 DOM: 129
SqFt: 670 SqFt (Other) COE Date:01/17/2017 HOA Fee: $694
Lot Size: 0.02 Acres (Tax) X St: Via Mallorca/CV 

Road
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Well maintained one bedroom, one bath end unit with fireplace. Upgraded tile floors in the 
bathroom and kitchen. Brand new furnace, duct work and Carpet. Laundry hookups in the shed. Great 
views of hills from the patio.

 


